
EASY_Hand

StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Gesamt Rang GOP

401 Haas Tanja Negra 10,5 23 7,5 0 41 9 1

446 Deuerlein Manuela Mona 6,5 13 7,5 0 27 21 0

448 Dreher Franz Charlie Brown 9 17 9,5 0 35,5 15 0

453 Fumfack Lothar Tari 11,5 16 5,5 0 33 17 0

454 Grabenbauer Luna Nico 9,5 23 7,5 0 40 11 0

455 Grabenbauer Verena Baro 9 19,5 5 0 33,5 16 0

456 Haas Tanja Aitana 9 24 10 0 43 5 3

457 Hacker Astrid Black Pepper 4,5 7 3 0 14,5 25 0

458 Helme Bernd Dr. Schulz 10 12 4,5 0 26,5 23 0

460 König Madleine Sacramento 10 22 8 0 40 11 0

461 Land Sophie Merlin 14 23 13 0 50 2 4,5

462 Langhirt Sophia Stella 8,5 8,5 2,5 0 19,5 24 0

465 Mauritz Jenny Leon 13 30,5 12 0 55,5 1 5

466 Meyer Gabriela Spirit of Princess 9 23,5 10 0 42,5 6 2,5

467 Michael Barbara Balou 14,5 27,5 8 0 50 2 4,5

468 Panzer Melanie Rock'n Roses Dixie 6,5 18 2,5 0 27 21 0

471 Rupp Annika Mir El Mandi 13 20 7 0 40 11 0

472 Scherl Sina Iblis ibn Sameh 10 16,5 6,5 0 33 17 0

473 Schirweit Ina Lady Smoker 8 14 7 0 29 20 0

474 Schmotz Bettina Cody 14 28 6 0 48 4 3,5

475 Schön Diana Blue Rock 14 13,5 8,5 0 36 14 0

476 Schumann Kirsten E-Jay 10 23 8 0 41 9 1

477 Seitz Sandra Bubiyo 12,5 20,5 9 0 42 7 2

478 Staab Eva Bubi 12 19,5 10 0 41,5 8 1,5

479 Stalter Cornelia Shaggy 10,5 12 9 0 31,5 19 0



EASY_Trail

StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Gesamt Rang GOP

401 Haas Tanja Negra 10,5 23,5 9 0 43 8 0

448 Dreher Franz Charlie Brown 6,5 23 12 0 41,5 12 0

450 Dumier Alois Narfi 10,5 18 7 0 35,5 15 0

451 Fach Bianca Sweet Coosas Te 15 32 13,5 0 60,5 1 3,5

453 Fumfack Lothar Tari 11,5 23,5 7 0 42 11 0

454 Grabenbauer Luna Nico 10 23,5 9,5 0 43 8 0

455 Grabenbauer Verena Baro 13 30 9,5 0 52,5 3 2,5

457 Hacker Astrid Black Pepper 7,5 20,5 9 0 37 14 0

460 König Madleine Sacramento 11,5 24,5 7,5 0 43,5 7 0,5

464 Manzl Magdalena Ilvi 9,5 16 7,5 0 33 16 0

466 Meyer Gabriela Spirit of Princess 13,5 30,5 13,5 0 57,5 2 3

467 Michael Barbara Balou 12 26,5 10,5 0 49 5 1,5

471 Rupp Annika Mir El Mandi 13,5 29 9 0 51,5 4 2

472 Scherl Sina Iblis ibn Sameh 9 12 6 0 27 17 0

474 Schmotz Bettina Cody 12,5 25 8,5 0 46 6 1

479 Stalter Cornelia Shaggy 12,5 15,5 10,5 0 38,5 13 0

482 Zuber Nadine Ronja 11 21 10,5 0 42,5 10 0



StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Gesamt Rang

469 Passeck Emma Skjomi 10,5 27,5 10 0 48 1

450 Dumier Alois Narfi 6,5 16,5 8 0 31 2

464 Manzl Magdalena Ilvi 4,5 20 6,5 0 31 2

Junior



MEDIUM_Hand

StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Gesamt Rang GOP

420 Passeck Ute Skjomi 9,5 25 8,5 0 43 7 0

442 Stingl Jessica Snoopy 5,5 25 6,5 0 37 10 0

445 Brodka Anna Santana 13 30 12,5 0 55,5 1 3

456 Haas Tanja Aitana 12 26 7 0 45 4 1,5

460 König Madleine Sacramento 11 24,5 9 0 44,5 6 0,5

465 Mauritz Jenny Leon 11 26 9,5 0 46,5 3 2

466 Meyer Gabriela Spirit of Princess 6,5 16 7,5 0 30 13 0

478 Staab Eva Bubi 10 16,5 5 0 31,5 12 0

472 Scherl Sina Iblis ibn Sameh 11 17 10,5 0 38,5 9 0

473 Schirweit Ina Lady Smoker 10,5 18 7,5 0 36 11 0

474 Schmotz Bettina Cody 12 22,5 7,5 0 42 8 0

476 Schumann Kirsten E-Jay 12,5 23,5 9 0 45 4 1,5

481 Vogt Evi Lucky 12,5 27,5 11 0 51 2 2,5



MEDIUM_Trail

StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Gesamt Rang GOP

442 Stingl Jessica Snoopy 11 27 12 0 50 6 0

445 Brodka Anna Santana 12 31,5 11,5 0 55 3 1,5

451 Fach Bianca Sweet Coosas Te 13,5 30 12 0 55,5 2 2

452 Feigt Sandra Sunny 11,5 26 13 0 50,5 5 0,5

453 Fumfack Lothar Tari 11 20 10,5 0 41,5 9 0

459 Hofmann Ramona Jack 10 17,5 5 0 32,5 12 0

460 König Madleine Sacramento 8,5 20,5 8,5 0 37,5 10 0

466 Meyer Gabriela Spirit of Princess 11 27 13,5 0 51,5 4 1

470 Rößner Evi Rosaro 9,5 26,5 10 0 46 8 0

474 Schmotz Bettina Cody 8,5 21 5,5 0 35 11 0

481 Vogt Evi Lucky 12,5 31,5 12 0 56 1 2,5

483 Land Sophie Memelruf 10,5 29 9,5 0 49 7 0



StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Gesamt Rang

466 Meyer Gabriela Spirit of Princess 12 27,5 9,5 0 49 1

447 Di Maio Andrea Soriso 9 25,5 11,5 0 46 2

453 Fumfack Lothar Tari 3,5 3 2 0 8,5 3

Brideless



StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Gesamt Rang

476 Schumann Kirsten E-Jay 8 25,5 11,5 0 45 1

478 Staab Eva Bubi 10,5 25 9,5 0 45 1

480 Stingl Jessica Tonic 6 20 2 0 28 3

458 Helme Bernd Dr. Schulz 10 10,5 7,5 0 28 3

462 Langhirt Sophia Stella 8 13 6 0 27 5

Mini



SOLID_Hand

StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Trab Gesamt Rang GOP

449 Drücke Nicole Hennes 13,5 33,5 8 0 0 55 3 0

465 Mauritz Jenny Leon 12,5 35 12 0 0 59,5 2 0,5

466 Meyer Gabriela Spirit of Princess 13 30 11 0 0 54 4 0

473 Schirweit Ina Lady Smoker 12,5 27 8,5 0 0 48 5 0

481 Vogt Evi Lucky 13,5 45,5 18 0 0 77 1 1



SOLID_Trail

StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Trab Gesamt Rang GOP

447 Di Maio Andrea Soriso 17 45 11,5 0 0 73,5 4 0

453 Fumfack Lothar Tari 19 36 10,5 0 0 65,5 5 0

463 Linde Stephan Astana 22 53 20 0 0 95 1 1

466 Meyer Gabriela Spirit of Princess 21,5 46,5 15 0 0 83 3 0

481 Vogt Evi Lucky 18,5 52,5 18 0 0 89 2 0,5



EXTREME_Hand

StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Trab Gesamt Rang GOP

465 Mauritz Jenny Leon 10,5 21,5 8 0 0 40 2 0

473 Schirweit Ina Lady Smoker 10 14 3,5 0 0 27,5 3 0

481 Vogt Evi Lucky 12 22 10 0 0 44 1 0,5



EXTREME_Trail

StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Trab Gesamt Rang GOP

447 Di Maio Andrea Soriso 13 26,5 9,5 0 0 49 3 0

448 Dreher Franz Charlie Brown 10 13,5 7 0 0 30,5 4 0

463 Linde Stephan Astana 14 34 11,5 0 0 59,5 1 1

481 Vogt Evi Lucky 12 26 14,5 0 0 52,5 2 0,5



StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Entry Navig Exit WOW Gesamt Rang

461 Land Sophie Merlin 12,5 28,5 9,5 0 50,5 1

442 Stingl Jessica Snoopy 12 26,5 9 0 47,5 3

Package


